
40

(Product Code: 242100, 242110, 242120, 242130, 249501, 2495051, 2495062)
Part Number Product Description Diagram Number
Number Description Number
620225 Auto Pump Control N/S
1222257 Barrel Union  25mm Brass Threaded N/S
S1204611 O ring 0.125 x 6.5 O.D. 6
S0614511 O ring ID 1.75” x OD 2.0” 7
S12858A2 Impeller Mainsflo 48 8
S12856A2 Impeller Mainsflo 65 8
S12863A2 Impeller Mainsflo 90 8
6340162 Mechanical Assembly 9
63024 M8 Nut   (4 required) 11
S128341 Adaptor Plate 14
S120741 Diffuser 15
S1081211 O ring 16
S11532A Injector Body Assy Mainsflo 48 17
S12049A Injector Body Assy Mainsflo 87 & 90 17
S1204511 O ring 0.125 x 3.5 OD 18
S108201 Nozzle (Mainsflo 90) 19
S1160815 Bolt M8 x 60  (2 required) 20
S12165E1 Nose 21
S120901 Cap Priming 22
S1118511 O ring Primer Cap 23
6340275L Motor (Mainsflo 90) N/S
6350730 S/M Pump Foot 2 (Not Shown) 30
6356001 S/M Motor Bracket 31
S116086 Bolt M8 x 55  (2 required)
63401830 Bolt M8 x 20  (4 required)
6302180 M8 Washer  (8 required)
S13815 M8 Washer (4 required) 10

FINSBURY WATER PRESSURE SYSTEM 
FINSBURY MAINSFLO PUMP


